
18/07/2022, 13:08 Gmail - Re: Freatic order for two O2 sensors

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1736778152707672408%7Cmsg-f%3A1738688065… 1/3

Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: Freatic order for two O2 sensors

1 message

Josep Guarro <josep@freatic.com> 18 July 2022 at 12:02
To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Ryan, let's stay with UPS, the issue with airmail is not on the Royal Mail side but with the spanish
"Correos" service that is quite unreliable, even more when there are custom duties to pay, it may take a
long time until the custom clearence on the spanish
Correos is made.

Thanks


Josep Guarro

---------------------------------
Freatic Sports SL
Castillejos, 166
08013 Barcelona
Telf: +34 934 615 970
freatic@freatic.com
www.freatic.com

Freatic
Facebook Page 


-----------------------------------

Advertiment legal: aquest e-mail va dirigit al seu destinatari, per la qual cosa el contingut i els fitxers annexos són confidencials. La seva

divulgació és prohibida a tercers.
Advertencia legal: el presente e-mail va dirigido a su destinatario, por lo que su contenido y sus ficheros anexos son confidenciales. Su
divulgación está prohibida a terceros.

Disclaimer: this message is intended solely for the individual to whom it is addressed, and its content and attachments are strictly confidential.

Disclosing this e-mail to third parties
is strictly prohibited.


De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> de part de Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>

Enviat el: dilluns, 18 de juliol de 2022 12:58

Per a: Josep Guarro <josep@freatic.com>

Tema: Re: Freatic order for two O2 sensors
 
Hi Josep

Airmail would be GBP £12, whereas you paid GBP £29 on your last order for UPS.

UPS is definitely quicker, but it is expensive for small orders. I think it is a flat rate up to 20kg for Spain, so it works
well for larger orders.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Mon, 18 Jul 2022 at 11:28, Josep Guarro <josep@freatic.com> wrote:

Hi Ryan, how much cheaper would be airmail compared with UPS?






Josep Guarro
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Advertiment legal: aquest e-mail va dirigit al seu destinatari, per la qual cosa el contingut i els fitxers annexos són confidencials. La seva

divulgació és prohibida a tercers.
Advertencia legal: el presente e-mail va dirigido a su destinatario, por lo que su contenido y sus ficheros anexos son confidenciales. Su
divulgación está prohibida a terceros.

Disclaimer: this message is intended solely for the individual to whom it is addressed, and its content and attachments are strictly

confidential. Disclosing this e-mail to third parties is
strictly prohibited.


De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> de part de Ryan
Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>
Enviat el: dilluns, 18 de juliol de 2022 12:03

Per a: Josep Guarro <josep@freatic.com>

Tema: Re: Freatic order for two O2 sensors
 
Dear Josep


Thank you very much. Are you happy for us to use airmail or would you prefer UPS again?


Best regards
Ryan




Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




On Mon, 18 Jul 2022 at 10:25, Josep Guarro <josep@freatic.com> wrote:


Hi again Ryan, please take note for this new order:


1 unit of R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217) for TEK-OX analyzer
1 unit of R-22AT for Analox ATA analyzer



Please confirm


Thanks



Josep Guarro


---------------------------------
Freatic Sports SL
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De: Josep Guarro <josep@freatic.com>

Enviat el: dilluns, 27 de juny de 2022 11:05

Per a: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>; Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Tema: Freatic order for two O2 sensors
 
Hy Ryan, please take note for this order for two O2 sensors


1 unit of R-33S1 for Teledyne MixCheq analyzer
1 unit of R-22AT for Analox ATA analyzer (see attached pictures to confirm please)


Please ship them with UPS even if it is more expensive that standard Royal Mail


Send us the proforma and we will proceed with the bank wire transfer


Thanks


Best regards



Josep Guarro
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